
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
69 

7 
38 
41 
25 
20 

8 
65 
37 
24 

Name 
Alessandro DI PERSIO 
Daniele GALLONI 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Arianna BARALE 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Matteo ANDREOTTI 
Josephine BRUNO 
Edoardo COLOMBI 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 

Model/Engine 

Bucci Moto 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
121910 
RMU 
Bucci Moto 
121910 

Class 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 

Best Tm 
1:34.593 
1:34.892 
1:35.712 
1:35.809 
1:36.892 
1:37.131 
1:37.886 
1:38.174 
1:45.417 
1:51.163 

Diff 

0.299 
1.119 
1.216 
2.299 
2.538 
3.293 
3.581 

10.824 
16.570 

Gap 

0.299 
0.820 
0.097 
1.083 
0.239 
0.755 
0.288 
7.243 
5.746 

In Lap 
7 
7 
4 
7 
3 
7 
8 
7 
3 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 22/06/2019 18:20:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
MiniGP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:38:48 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

22/06/2019 17:36 


